
	
  

Phonological Assessment Literacy Screening-Kindergarten (PALS-K) 

PALS-K is a measure of children’s knowledge of several important literacy fundamentals: phonological 
awareness, alphabet recognition, concept of word, knowledge of letter sounds and spelling. PALS-K provides a 
direct means of matching literacy instruction to specific literacy needs and provides a means of identifying 
those children who are relatively behind in their acquisition of these fundamental literacy skills. 
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PALS 2014-15 School Year 
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Next Door  
2014-15 K5 PALS Data: All K5 

Percent of Children At/Above the Spring Benchmark 
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Rhyme	
   Beg	
  Sounds	
   Alphabet	
   Sounds	
   Spelling	
   PoinAng	
   Word	
  ID	
  	
   COW	
   Summed	
  
Score	
  

Spring	
  2014	
   8.9	
   9	
   23.1	
   19.2	
   12.8	
   3.6	
   6.9	
   5	
   77.7	
  

Spring	
  2015	
   9.1	
   8.7	
   23.7	
   21	
   14.2	
   3.6	
   6.6	
   5.2	
   81.6	
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Next Door PALS Average Score 
Spring 2014 and Spring 2015: All K5 
Benchmark is the Spring Benchmark 
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Next Door All K5 
Spring 2014 and Spring 2015 

Percent of Children At/Above the Spring Benchmark 
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